Blutspenden in 63773 GOLDBACH bis zum 14.07.2025

Fr
Do
Fr
Mo

13.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

03.07.2025
16:00-20:30 Uhr

11.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

14.07.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

ASCHAFFENBURG 63741
Birgerhaus Nilkheim
Mergenbaum-Platz 3

HOSBACH 63768
Kultur- und Sportpark
Jahnstr. 7

ASCHAFFENBURG 63741
Birgerhaus Nilkheim
Mergenbaum-Platz 3

HAIBACH 63808
Kultur- und Sporthalle
Zum Stadion 14



